
May

3

10

17

24

31

8

1

15

22

29

5

12

19

26

9

2

16

23

30

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

4

11

18

25

Elementary Must-Haves

Use your Britannica subscriptions to inspire learning all month long.
Not  a subscriber? Contact us!

Expedition: Learn!ImageQuest Jr. Britannica School Teach Britannica Open Access!

Free Comic 
Book Day

National Mini 
Golf Day

Mental Health 

Awareness 

Month

Bob Dylan’s 
Birthday

National 
Smile Day

AAPI 
Heritage 
Month

International 
Workers Day

National 
Chocolate 
Chip Day

International 
Day for 
Biological 
Diversity

International 
Everest Day

Cinco de 
Mayo

International 

Day of Plant 

Health

Malcolm X’s 
Birthday

Memorial 
Day

Fintastic 
Friday

Space Day

National 
Pizza Party 
Day

World Turtle 
Day

National 
Creativity 
Day

Teacher 

Appreciation 

Week

National Frog 

Jumping Day

World Bee 
Day

National 
Sunscreen 
Day

National PE 
& Sport 
Week Ends

Dance Like a 
Chicken Day

International 
Tea Day

World Otter 
Day

Star Wars 
Day

Mother’s 
Day

International 
Museum Day

Global Africa 
Day
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https://school.eb.com/levels/elementary/article/Gene-Luen-Yang/626257
https://school.eb.com/levels/elementary/article/golf/353194
https://news.eb.com/level1/team-usas-goodest-boy/
https://teachbritannica.com/bell-ringer/song-of-the-day/
https://teachbritannica.com/wp-content/uploads/go-empathy-map.pdf
https://britannicaeducation.com/blog/aanhpi-superheroes/
https://expedition.eb.com/lesson/Income-and-Minimum-Wage/643729
https://school.eb.com/levels/elementary/article/Ruth-Wakefield/634410
https://school.eb.com/levels/elementary/article/biodiversity/352854
https://school.eb.com/levels/elementary/article/Tenzing-Norgay/435766
https://school.eb.com/levels/elementary/article/Cinco-de-Mayo/352963
https://news.eb.com/level1/a-scientist-without-boundaries/
https://school.eb.com/levels/elementary/article/Malcolm-X/384646
https://school.eb.com/levels/elementary/article/Memorial-Day/399542
https://questjr.eb.com/images/search/Elasmobranchii
https://expedition.eb.com/lesson/What-Are-Galaxies/643842
https://questjr.eb.com/images/search/pizza
https://questjr.eb.com/images/search/turtle
https://teachbritannica.com/bell-ringer/sketch-and-share/
https://britannicaeducation.com/blog/teach-more-prep-less/
https://expedition.eb.com/lesson/Life-Cycles-of-Animals/634839
https://questjr.eb.com/videos/search/bee
https://expedition.eb.com/lesson/The-Sun/634612
https://questjr.eb.com/images/search/sports%20game
https://questjr.eb.com/videos/search/chicken/detail/322_8002214
https://school.eb.com/levels/elementary/article/tea/353838
https://questjr.eb.com/images/search/otter
https://questjr.eb.com/images/search/star%20wars
https://school.eb.com/levels/elementary/article/Mothers-Day/609371
https://school.eb.com/levels/elementary/article/museum/353505
https://school.eb.com/levels/elementary/article/Africa/346071
https://britannicaeducation.com/contact/
https://teachbritannica.com/instructional-strategy/_interactive-vocabulary-journal/
https://school.eb.com/levels/elementary/article/Bob-Dylan/399435
https://school.eb.com/levels/elementary/article/science-fiction/353749
https://questjr.eb.com/images/search/cinco%20de%20mayo
https://school.eb.com/levels/elementary/article/Mark-Twain/353880



